
Kolkata 
Madar 

Express

Kolkata 
Rajkot 

Express 
(Via Singrauli)

Howrah 
Jabalpur 

Shaktipunj 
Express

Kamakhya 
Ranchi 

Express

Howrah  
Ranchi 

Shatabdi 
Express

Singrauli 
Jabalpur 
Intercity 
Express

  TRAIN NAME 
Ranchi  
Howrah 

Shatabdi 
Express

Jabalpur 
Howrah 

Shaktipunj
Express

Ranchi
Kamakhya

Express

Rajkot 
Kolkata 
Express 

(via Singa-
rauli)

Madar 
Kolkata 
Express

Jabalpur 
Singrauli 
Intercity 
Express

19607 19414 11448 15662 12019 11652 Train Number 12020 11447 15661 19413 19608 11651

2A,3A SL,II 2A,3A SL,II 2A,3A SL,II 2A,3A SL,II EC,CC CC 2S,II Class of accommodation EC,CC 2A,3A SL,II 2A,3A,SL,II 2A,3A SL,II 2A,3A SL,II CC 2S,II

29 From  Table No.  To 29A

Th Sa Daily Tu Except Su Daily Dep.    Days of Operation    Arr. Except Su Daily Th F W Daily

13.10 06.05 Km d Howrah a 21.20 22.40

11.25 13.10 d Kolkata a 15.15 16.40

13.50
13.52

... 

...
14.07 
14.12

... 

... 96 a
d Barddhaman d

a
... 
...

21.05 
21.01

... 

...
13.37 
13.35

02.00 d Malda Town a 08.15

14.45 
14.47

15.15 
15.17

14.58 
15.00

07.20 
07.45

07.38 
07.40 158 a

d Durgapur d 
a

19.12 
19.10

19.55
19.53

03.05 
02.45

12.23 
12.21

12.23 
12.21

15.27 
15.32

15.52
15.57

15.35 
15.40

08.42 
09.00

08.12 
08.14 200 a

d Asansol d 
a

18.29 
18.27

19.21 
19.16

02.00 
01.50

11.45 
11.35

11.45 
11.35

17.15 
17.20

17.15 
17.20

17.33 
17.43

10.15 
10.20

09.23 
09.28 259 a

d Dhanbad d 
a

17.40 
17.35

18.00 
17.50

00.45 
00.40

10.25 
10.20

10.25 
10.20

18.30 
18.32

18.30 
18.32

18.46 
18.48

11.18 
11.20

10.24 
10.26 294 a

d Chandrapura d 
a

16.33 
16.31

15.58 
15.56

23.28 
23.26

08.20 
08.18

08.20 
08.18

11.50 
11.55

10.55 
11.00 310 a

d Bokaro Steel City d 
a

16.00 
15.55

22.40 
22.35

13.03
13.05

11.45 
11.47 361 a

d Muri d 
a

14.52 
14.50

21.25 
21.20

14.35 13.15 427 a Ranchi d 13.45 20.25

a Hatia d

20.02 
20.22

20.02 
20.22

20.45 
21.05 378 a

d Barkakana d 
a

13.35 
13.15

06.25 
06.05

06.25 
06.05

... 

...
... 
...

23.34 
23.36 536 a

d Barwadih d 
a

10.26 
10.24

... 

...
... 
...

22.51 
22.53

22.51 
22.53

00.01 
00.06 564 a

d Daltonganj d 
a

10.00 
09.58

02.48 
02.46

02.48 
02.46

23.50 
23.55

23.50 
23.55

00.55 
01.00 598 a

d Garwa Road d 
a

09.30 
09.25

02.20 
02.15

02.20 
02.15

02.10 
02.30

02.10 
02.30

03.45 
04.05 740 a

d Chopan d 
a

06.45 
06.25

23.30 
23.10

23.30 
23.10

04.52
04.57

04.52
04.57

06.15 
06.25 04.40 803 a

d Singrauli d 
a

05.05 
04.55

21.45
21.40

21.45
21.40 23.45

07.30 
07.35

08.55 
09.00

07.08 
07.10

a
d Beohari d 

a
01.40 
01.38

17.40 
17.35

19.45 
19.43

11.15 
11.20

09.45
09.50 1062 a

d Katni South d 
a

23.30 
23.25

17.35 
17.30

14.20 11.45 1153 a Jabalpur d 22.20 16.25

10.40 
11.50

10.40 
11.50 1064 a

d Katni Murwara d 
a

15.00 
14.50

15.30 
15.20

16.00 
16.10 1325 a

d Bina d 
a

11.05 
10.55

1463 a
d Bhopal d 

a

19.00 
19.05 a Sant Hirdaram Nagar d

a
08.20 
08.15

Sa M Daily W Except Su Daily Arr.    Days of Operation    Dep. Except Su Daily W W M Daily

72 43A To  Table No.  From 43 72
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Malda Town 
Surat 

Express

Howrah 
Bhopal 
Express

Singrauli
Bhopal

Urjadhani 
Express

Singrauli 
Nizamuddin 

SF 
Express

Barddhaman
Hatia  

Express
  TRAIN NAME 

Hatia
Barddhaman

Express

Bhopal 
Howrah 
Express

Surat  
Malda Town 

Express

Bhopal 
Singrauli

 Urjadhani 
Express

Nizamuddin 
Singrauli 

SF 
Express

13425 13025 22166 22167 13503 Train Number 13504 13026 13426 22165 22168

2A,3A,3AE, 
 SL,II,P 2A,3A SL,II 1A,2A, 

3A, SL,II
1A,2A, 

3A, SL,II II Class of accommodation II 2A,3A,SL,II 2A,3A,3AE, SL,II,P 1A,2A, 
3A SL,II

1A,2A, 
3A, SL,II

From  Table No.  To

Sa M Tu,Th,F W, Su Daily Dep.    Days of Operation    Arr. Daily Th W Su,W,Th M, Th

12.35 Km d Howrah a 15.15

d Kolkata a

13.27 
13.29 06.45 96 a

d Barddhaman d
a 20.35 13.29 

13.27

12.25 d Malda Town a 06.15

17.15 
17.35

14.22
14.24

07.27
07.29 158 a

d Durgapur d 
a

18.59
18.57

12.23
12.21

00.33 
00.13

18.15 
18.25

14.54
14.59

08.49
08.57 200 a

d Asansol d 
a

18.15 
18.10

11.45
11.35

23.32 
23.22

19.43 
19.48

16.35
16.40

10.42 
10.47 259 a

d Dhanbad d 
a

16.40
16.20

10.25
10.20

22.15 
22.10

20.53 
20.55 ... 12.31 

12.33 294 a
d Chandrapura d 

a
13.10 
13.05 ... 20.48 

20.46

21.25 
21.30

13.05
13.10 310 a

d Bokaro Steel City d 
a

11.40
12.00

20.10 
20.05

22.30 
22.32

14.50
14.55 361 a

d Muri d 
a

09.55
09.50

18.50 
18.48

23.40 
23.55

16.30
16.35 427 a Ranchi d 08.30

08.25
17.50 
17.35

-- 18.00 a Hatia d 08.10 --

19.20 
19.40 378 a

d Barkakana d 
a

06.25
06.05

... 536 a
d Barwadih d 

a ...

22.53 
22.58 564 a

d Daltonganj d 
a

02.53 
02.48

23.50 
23.55 598 a

d Garwa Road d 
a

02.20 
02.15

02.10 
02.30 740 a

d Chopan d 
a

23.30 
23.10

04.52 
04.57 19.00 10.30 803 a

d Singrauli d 
a

21.45
21.40 08.55 17.05

07.30 
07.35

21.28
21.30

12.58
13.00

a
d Beohari d 

a
17.40 
17.35

04.50 
04.48

13.20
13.18

1062 a
d Katni South d 

a

1153 a Jabalpur d

10.40 
10.50

23.55 
00.05

15.25
15.35 1064 a

d Katni Murwara d 
a

15.45 
15.35

02.40 
02.30

11.10
11.00

16.00 
16.10

04.30 
04.35 1325 a

d Bina d 
a

11.35 
11.25

23.05 
23.00

18.20 07.05 1463 a
d Bhopal d 

a 09.30 20.55

a Sant Hirdaram Nagar d
a

M Tu W,F,Sa Th, M Daily Arr.    Days of Operation    Dep. Daily W M Tu,W, Sa Tu, F 
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